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
G+3, Rs. 45 lakhs. 540 sq.ft., 1 BHK flat, Rs. 
55 lakhs, Rs. 45 lakhs. 700 sq.ft., Rs. 70 
lakhs. Ph: 9841139576
	l NANDANAM Turnbulls Road 1050sft, 

2bedroom flat, 1st floor with lift, CCP, w/w 
UDS 700sft, Charles Realty 9884239783, 
9444117669
	l OMR individual villa nr CTS Thoraipakkam 

3&4BHK, ready to occupy. Ct: 9153 454545, 
9143 141414

	l MYLAPORE, Old building (G+1) with 
2 one BHK home in each floor, 1000sqft., 
F22xW46. Road:18-20ft., Landmark: Sanskrit 
College/Vivekananda College. Rate.1.85Cr. 
Ct: 9884344084
	l R. A. PURAM near Sangeeta hotel - 

n850sft, 2bedroom flat, 1st floor, car park, 
UDS 550sft, 22years old, 80lakhs, Charles 
Realty 9884239783, 9444117669
	l FULLY furnished 2 BHK at R.K. Nagar, 1st 

Cross Street, 900 sqft, UDS 506 sqft, CCP, 
close to schools, Mandaveli MRTS and park. 
Contact: 98840 32003
	l R . A . P U R A M ,  n e a r  H a r i s h s r e e 

Vidyalaya  school - deluxe flat, 2100sft, 
3 bedroom, 1st flr with lift, CCP, genset, 
UDS - 850sqft, Modular Kitchen, Lift, 
Genset, 2 Covered Car Parking, 3.20cr. Ct: 
9884239783, 9444117669
	l RESIDENTIAL flat New, Mylapore Kutchery 

Road 2,3,4 BHK Luxury flat, lift, CCP, 
power backup. Ct: Raghavendra builders : 
9047398617
	l MYLAPORE C.I.T. Colony 750sft, 2bedroom 

flat, ground floor, lift, cp, UDS 420sft, 95lacs. 
Charles Realty: 9884239783/9444117669
	l MANDAVELIPAKKAM, 1.5 ground with old 

building ground + 2 floors, current income Rs. 
1 lakhs, 75K, North facing, 30 feet road, Rs. 6 
crore 20 lakhs negotiable (near Airtel office). 
Cont: 9841270353
	l TWO Bedroom flats, 2nd floor, 560 

sq.ft., 22 years, two wheeler parking, 
near Kabaleeswarar Temple, Rs. 45 lakhs 
negotiable, 24 hours water. Contact: 
9444377576, 9444927762
	l MYLAPORE, San Thome, Muthupandian 

Avenue, 1100 sq.ft., flat, 2nd floor, old building 
demolished condition, UDS 637, Rs. 1.45 
crore. Ph: 9884040233, 7305941468

	l MYLAPORE, 3 BHK, 1250 sq.ft., CCP, lift, 
5 years, Rs. 1.25 crore. 2 BHK, new flat, 850 
sq.ft., Rs. 80 lakhs. 3 BHK, 800 sq.ft., UDS 
119 sq.ft., Rs. 60 lakhs. Ph: 9841427924, 
8072203977
	l KOTTURPURAM posh area, 1650 sq.ft., 3 

BHK, Rs. 2.50 crore, 1st floor, lift, CCP, 1100 
sq.ft., UDS. Kottur garden, 1360, 2 BHK, Rs. 
1.75 crore, 1st floor, lift, CCP, 903 sq.ft., UDS. 
Ph: 7200718369
	l MYLAPORE posh area, 2200 sq.ft., 3 

BHK, Rs. 3.30 crore, 1100 sq.ft., UDS, lift, 
2 CCP, backup security. Mandaveli, 2700 
sq.ft., 5 BHK, Rs. 4 crore, 1500 sq.ft., UDS, 
service, pooja, study room, lift, 3 car park. 
Ph: 9786270339

	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, 770 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 
Rs. 77 lakhs, 1st floor, OCP, 30 years old, 
400 sq.ft., UDS, East facing. Ph: 7010257539
	l ADYAR posh area Gandhi Nagar, 1500 

sq.ft., 3 BHK, new apartment, 800 sq.ft., UDS, 
lift, 2 CCP, power backup, 2 flats available. 
Ph: 7010257539
	l ADAMBAKKAM posh area, near DAV 

School, 1000 sq.ft., carpet, 3 BHK, new 
apartment, lift, CCP, Rs. 1.30 crore. Ph: 
8148339369
	l ADYAR posh area, 800 sq.ft., 2 BHK, Rs. 

80 lakhs, lift, OCP, alacrity builder, 533 sq.ft. 
UDS. Ph: 7200718369
	l MYLAPORE near Loganathan Colony, 

ind house land, 5200 sq.ft., building, (G+1), 
6000 sq.ft., 30 feet road, South facing, Rate 
9.5 crore. Swami Iyer Realty: 9840225811
	l VACANT Land 2720sq.f t .  for sale 

at Ganesapuram near Apollo Hospital, 
Teynampet. Ph:9789989280
	l FOR SALE property, Abiramapuram, brand 

new, 2BHK, Flat 1300sq.ft.,  1CCP, Genset. 
Rate 2.10Cr. 3BHK,  flat, 1300sq.ft.,  1CCP 
Gated. 1.80Cr. Narendran:9841571836
	l MANDEAVELIPAKKAM, Periyapal l i 

Street, old house, 745sq.ft., 1.45Cr. 
Contact:9884137904.
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, 30 feet road, east 

facing 100x12 feet passage, 50x60 feet 
vacant plot total 4200 feet. Canal Bank Road, 
R.A.Puram, South facing, 43x100 feet Vacant 
Plot. Kamatchi avenue, MRC nagar,40x33 
feet,  North East facing House. only outright 
sale. Contact Consultant: 9600097902 / 
9443913932
	l GOPALAPURAM, 3 ground, land with 

building calm location. S. John 9444360000, 
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